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Norgescup 7  
500m Menn Lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 113 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Spk. Falken Menn Senior 35,12  
2 115 Arne Lernes Tromsø SK Menn Senior 36,56  
3 139 Bendik Becker  Pedersen Fana IL Menn Junior 36,87  
4 114 Nicolai Ulvan Spk. Falken Menn Senior 36,96  
5 137 Joren Antoine Sleeking Hol IL Menn Senior 37,59  
6 135 David Martin Tamba Davidsen Jevnker IF Menn Junior 37,66  
7 129 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv SK Menn Senior 38,46  
8 138 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules SK Menn Senior 38,55  
9 112 Jonas Olderli Berget Spk. Falken Menn Senior 38,56  

10 130 Elias Hellan  Brubak Sør-Fron IL Menn Junior 38,64  
11 104 Nathaniel Høyer Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 39,34  
12 101 Halvor Lysø Olsen BØSK Menn Junior 40,97  
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Norgescup 7  
1000m Menn Lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 116 Finn Elias Haneberg Hamar IL Menn Senior 1.09,80  
2 113 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Spk. Falken Menn Senior 1.11,65  
3 143 Simon Aannø BØSK Menn Senior 1.12,14  
4 141 Aron  Aannø BØSK Menn Senior 1.12,47  
5 134 Emil Pedersen Matre Fana IL Menn Senior 1.12,61  
6 136 Filip Møller  Nordal Sandfjord SK Menn Senior 1.12,65  
7 115 Arne Lernes Tromsø SK Menn Senior 1.12,81  
8 139 Bendik Becker  Pedersen Fana IL Menn Junior 1.13,32  
9 140 Christoffer Tellinga Hovde Jevnker IF Menn Senior 1.14,04  

10 114 Nicolai Ulvan Spk. Falken Menn Senior 1.14,30  
11 135 David Martin Tamba Davidsen Jevnker IF Menn Junior 1.14,75  
12 137 Joren Antoine Sleeking Hol IL Menn Senior 1.15,29  
13 133 Martin Vike Lackner Trondhjems SK Menn Junior 1.15,83  
14 130 Elias Hellan  Brubak Sør-Fron IL Menn Junior 1.16,64  
15 142 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum BØSK Menn Junior 1.17,12  
16 104 Nathaniel Høyer Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 1.17,17  
17 132 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Tønsbergs Turn Menn Junior 1.17,38  
18 131 Audun Semb Tønsbergs Turn Menn Junior 1.17,76  
19 112 Jonas Olderli Berget Spk. Falken Menn Senior 1.18,89  
20 106 Thomas Sundsvold Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 1.19,83  
21 105 Sigurd Rø Goulding Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 1.23,62  
22 101 Halvor Lysø Olsen BØSK Menn Junior 1.25,50  
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Norgescup 7  
3000m Menn Lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 136 Filip Møller  Nordal Sandfjord SK Menn Senior 3.49,06  
2 141 Aron  Aannø BØSK Menn Senior 3.54,15  
3 134 Emil Pedersen Matre Fana IL Menn Senior 3.54,16  
4 138 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules SK Menn Senior 3.58,89  
5 129 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv SK Menn Senior 4.01,32  
6 140 Christoffer Tellinga Hovde Jevnker IF Menn Senior 4.01,43  
7 133 Martin Vike Lackner Trondhjems SK Menn Junior 4.04,96  
8 131 Audun Semb Tønsbergs Turn Menn Junior 4.11,96  
9 132 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Tønsbergs Turn Menn Junior 4.12,55  

10 106 Thomas Sundsvold Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 4.32,76  
11 105 Sigurd Rø Goulding Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 4.34,85  
12 116 Finn Elias Haneberg Hamar IL Menn Senior 3.51,91 tid 24/25 
13 143 Simon Aannø BØSK Menn Senior 4.03,70 tid 24/26 
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Norgescup 7  
500m Menn Søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 113 Cristian Landrø Magnussen Spk. Falken Menn Senior 35,12  
2 112 Jonas Olderli Berget Spk. Falken Menn Senior 35,86  
3 116 Finn Elias Haneberg Hamar IL Menn Senior 35,87  
4 115 Arne Lernes Tromsø SK Menn Senior 36,56  
5 141 Aron  Aannø BØSK Menn Senior 36,69  
6 139 Bendik Becker  Pedersen Fana IL Menn Junior 36,87  
7 114 Nicolai Ulvan Spk. Falken Menn Senior 36,96  
8 137 Joren Antoine Sleeking Hol IL Menn Senior 37,59  
9 140 Christoffer Tellinga Hovde Jevnker IF Menn Senior 37,71  

10 143 Simon Aannø BØSK Menn Senior 38,00  
11 129 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv SK Menn Senior 38,46  
12 138 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules SK Menn Senior 38,55  
13 132 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Tønsbergs Turn Menn Junior 39,50  
14 106 Thomas Sundsvold Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 40,22  
15 101 Halvor Lysø Olsen BØSK Menn Junior 40,97  
16 136 Filip Møller  Nordal Sandfjord SK Menn Senior 41,54  
17 105 Sigurd Rø Goulding Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 42,09  

  



 
 

 
 

5 

Norgescup 7 2025/2026 Fosenhallen  

Rankinglister Menn  ver. 28.01.2026 

 

 

 

        

Norgescup 7  
1500m Menn Søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 116 Finn Elias Haneberg Hamar IL Menn Senior 1.45,96  
2 136 Filip Møller  Nordal Sandfjord SK Menn Senior 1.49,12  
3 134 Emil Pedersen Matre Fana IL Menn Senior 1.49,43  
4 141 Aron  Aannø BØSK Menn Senior 1.50,37  
5 143 Simon Aannø BØSK Menn Senior 1.50,44  
6 115 Arne Lernes Tromsø SK Menn Senior 1.52,08  
7 140 Christoffer Tellinga Hovde Jevnker IF Menn Senior 1.53,47  
8 138 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules SK Menn Senior 1.54,62  
9 135 David Martin Tamba Davidsen Jevnker IF Menn Junior 1.55,01  

10 133 Martin Vike Lackner Trondhjems SK Menn Junior 1.55,60  
11 139 Bendik Becker  Pedersen Fana IL Menn Junior 1.55,61  
12 137 Joren Antoine Sleeking Hol IL Menn Senior 1.56,12  
13 130 Elias Hellan  Brubak Sør-Fron IL Menn Junior 1.57,48  
14 142 Georg Timmian Stormo Tørum BØSK Menn Junior 1.57,68  
15 131 Audun Semb Tønsbergs Turn Menn Junior 1.58,09  
16 104 Nathaniel Høyer Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 1.59,36  
17 132 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Tønsbergs Turn Menn Junior 1.59,65  
18 106 Thomas Sundsvold Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 2.05,26  
19 105 Sigurd Rø Goulding Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 2.06,62  

  

 
 
 
      

Norgescup 7  
5000m Menn Søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 129 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Aktiv SK Menn Senior 6.38,53  
2 133 Martin Vike Lackner Trondhjems SK Menn Junior 7.07,98  
3 135 David Martin Tamba Davidsen Jevnker IF Menn Junior 7.18,69  
4 104 Nathaniel Høyer Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 7.22,93  
5 130 Elias Hellan  Brubak Sør-Fron IL Menn Junior 7.27,50  
6 131 Audun Semb Tønsbergs Turn Menn Junior x  
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Norgescup 7  
Fellesstart 10 Runder Menn Søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 136 Filip Møller  Nordal Sandfjord SK Menn Senior 1.49,12  
2 141 Aron  Aannø BØSK Menn Senior 1.50,37  
3 143 Simon Aannø BØSK Menn Senior 1.50,44  
4 138 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Herkules SK Menn Senior 1.54,62  
5 135 David Martin Tamba Davidsen Jevnker IF Menn Junior 1.55,01  
6 133 Martin Vike Lackner Trondhjems SK Menn Junior 1.55,60  
7 130 Elias Hellan  Brubak Sør-Fron IL Menn Junior 1.57,48  
8 131 Audun Semb Tønsbergs Turn Menn Junior 1.58,09  
9 104 Nathaniel Høyer Leinstrand IL Menn Junior 1.59,36  

10 132 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Tønsbergs Turn Menn Junior 1.59,65  
11 112 Jonas Olderli Berget Spk. Falken Menn Senior 2.01,52  

 


